
Pos Last Name First Name Country License No Games PLayed Clean Score Handicap Bonus

1 Teece Richard England 123 26 5704 0 0

2 Johnson Magnus Sweden M020893MAG01 26 5701 0 0

3 Wetterberg Mattias Sweden M200189MAT01 25 5421 0 0

4 Mortensen Jimmy Dan Denmark 060178-JIMO 31 6394 0 0

5 Van Geel Jeroen Netherland 1077953 30 6048 0 0

6 Larsen Thomas Denmark 181189-THLA 30 6260 0 0

7 Bergendorff Markus Denmark 210896-MABE 29 5715 0 0

8 Hansen Carsten W Denmark 200990-CAHA 35 6923 0 0

9 Agerbo Jesper Denmark 191180-JEAG 28 5759 0 0

10 Stampe Mik Denmark 011191-MIST 28 5731 0 0

11 Gjöderum Rasmus Sweden M090792RAS01 28 5531 0 0

12 Andersen Jan C Denmark 090470-JAAN 16 3307 0 0

13 Ågren Emil Sweden M171188EMI01 16 3264 0 0

14 Nielsen Lars Denmark 080368-LANI 16 3267 0 0

15 Sørensen Mikkel Brus Denmark 260725-MISØ 28 5679 0 0

16 Åkesson Lars-Eric Sweden M160775LAR01 22 4260 0 0

17 Paulsson Martin Sweden M220471MAR03 31 6005 0 0

18 Stampe Tim Denmark 080598-TIST 24 4859 0 0

19 Østergaard-Poulsen Dan Denmark 301289-DAØS 30 6045 0 0

20 Lousdal Anders Denmark 290791-ANLO 24 4827 0 0

21 Brøndsted Britt Denmark 010681-BRBR 12 2337 96 0

22 Andersson Kim Sweden M110387KIM01 18 3530 0 0

23 Mattsson John Sweden M250485JOH01 19 3775 0 0

24 Buch Thomas Denmark 260663-THBU 18 3503 0 0

25 Leen Charlotte Denmark 010172-chle 18 3288 144 0

26 Schurian Christopher Germany 28798 18 3552 0 0

27 de Rooij Maxime Germany 29893 30 5669 240 0

28 Karlsson Christian Sweden M040984CHR01 25 4718 0 0

29 Staschen Martin Ankjær Denmark 290596-MAST 24 4654 0 0

30 Wigman Kent Denmark 231162-KEWI 18 3539 0 0

31 Ankerdal Kenneth Denmark 030870-KEAN 18 3455 0 0

32 Biltoft Martin Denmark 200698-MABI 19 3443 0 0

33 Garbenfeldt Christian Denmark 060682-CHGA 12 2238 0 0

34 Bering Rasmus Denmark 050598-RABE 24 4534 0 0

35 Espen Arvid Norway 22385 7 1236 0 0

36 Dons Jonas Denmark 200101-JODO 7 1188 0 0

37 Roos Mikael Sweden M090578mik01 13 2644 0 0

38 Michow André Germany 16965 12 2400 0 0

39 Degenhardt Lea Germany 31252 12 2337 96 0

40 Nertling Frederik Sweden M030876FRE01 13 2454 0 0

41 Hansson Johan Sweden M121289JOH03 12 2298 0 0

42 Andersson Daniel Sweden M081185DAN01 18 3414 0 0

43 Ahlberg Mikael Sweden M030165MIK05 12 2303 0 0

44 Bai Michael Denmark 300175-MIER 6 1191 0 0

45 Åhman Søren Denmark 190974-SØHA 19 3726 0 0

46 Walther Kasper S Denmark 030989-KAWA 12 2282 0 0

47 Hopka Julius Emil Norway 22506 6 1176 0 0

48 Vagner Steen Denmark 021266-STVA 12 2215 0 0

49 Cronqvist David Denmark 170288-DACR 19 3465 0 0

50 Osborg Nicholas Norway 21017 12 2197 0 0

51 Rasmussen Lotte Holm Denmark 301090-LORA 13 2284 104 0

52 Jonsson Emanuel Sweden M070399EMA01 13 2378 0 0

53 Merkel Gina-Maria Germany 8843 12 2184 96 0

Final Standing 2016



Pos Last Name First Name Country License No Games PLayed Clean Score Handicap Bonus

Final Standing 2016
54 Rentsch Victor Denmark 141290-VIRE 12 2220 0 0

55 Jonas Jesper W. Denmark 230162-JEJO 6 1150 0 0

56 Wittendorff Michael Denmark 140262-MIWI 12 2180 0 0

57 Stampe Maria Franciska Denmark 040294-MAPE 6 1101 48 0

58 Petterson Jan Denmark 090769-JAPE 12 2140 0 0

59 Stikbakke Martin Norway 6 1148 0 0

60 Malz Saskia Germany 9551 12 2158 96 0

61 Guldbæk John Denmark 281067-JOGU 6 1137 0 0

62 Larsen Jørgen Denmark 100467-JØLA 6 1137 0 0

63 Kloos Fabian Germany 25082 13 2351 0 0

64 Burghard Bettina Germany 25173 12 2112 96 0

65 Pedersen Martin Øager Denmark 150196-MAPE 18 3351 0 0

66 Burkal Pia Denmark 260674-PIBU 12 2156 96 0

67 Guldbæk Mika Denmark 100999-MIGU 6 1076 48 0

68 Beier Tobias Germany 28797 12 2209 0 0

69 Andersen Michael Denmark 090880-MIAN 12 2188 0 0

70 Ek Svein Åke Norway 6 1119 0 0

71 Hansen Christine Denmark 281197-CHHA 6 1063 48 0

72 Dicay Caitlin Denmark 270297-CADI 6 1055 48 0

73 Kulseng Øyvind Norway 6 1099 0 0

74 Rasmussen Nicole R. Denmark 020493-NIRA 18 3004 144 0

75 Hagberg Anders Sweden M180563AND01 12 2129 0 0

76 Funder Troels Denmark 190558-TRFU 6 1099 0 0

77 Syuleyman Birdzhan Ramadan Denmark 090285-BISY 30 5127 0 0

78 Sørensen Niklas Jannik Denmark 151100-NISØ 13 2304 0 0

79 Sørensen Patrik Jannik Denmark 160898-PASØ 6 1089 0 0

80 Grimsen Peder Sweden M220468PED01 6 1088 0 0

81 Lisser Natalia Ann de Denmark 140190-NALI 19 3166 152 0

82 Bonde Hans Jørgen Denmark 260288-HABO 12 2144 0 0

83 Rasmussen Sarah Denmark 190195-SARA 12 1987 96 0

84 Buchbauer Lea Germany 36047 12 1982 96 0

85 Agerbo Rikke Denmark 040883-RIAG 6 1028 48 0

86 Nielsen Pernille Fischer Denmark 161195-PENI 6 1027 48 0

87 Voss Olaf Germany 140168-OLVO 12 2059 0 0

88 Reyes Giancarlo Germany 32423 13 2261 0 0

89 Olsson Jonas Sweden M051290JON01 12 2020 0 0

90 Karlsson Kevin Sweden M270793KEV01 13 2207 0 0

91 Olsen René W. Denmark 030674-REOL 12 2084 0 0

92 Christensen Marcus Denmark 091000-MACH 6 1059 0 0

93 Sørensen Niclas Denmark 290896-NISØ 6 1054 0 0

94 Flodin Alexander Sweden M240199ALE01 6 1052 0 0

95 Leen Jimmy Reimer Denmark 061190-JILE 6 1049 0 0

96 Andersen Christian Denmark 051297-CHAN 12 1990 0 0

97 Lindahl Sven Sweden M310759SVE01 12 1982 0 0

98 Eriksson Sebastian Sweden M020492SEB01 6 1041 0 0

99 Keller Camilla Denmark 091189-CAKE 6 992 48 0

100 Jensen Flemming Denmark 020165-FLJE 12 2066 0 0

101 Jensen Tommy Denmark 260561-TOJE 6 1027 0 0

102 Jürgensen Kai Denmark 2106453-KAJÛ 6 1013 0 0

103 Nielsen Bo Fisher Denmark 250368-BONI 6 1010 0 0

104 Pedersen Cecilie Denmark 260897-CEPE 6 948 48 0

105 Nielsen Bjarne Ditlev Denmark 041259-BJNI 12 1982 0 0

106 Becker Peter Germany 230866-PEBE 6 964 0 0

107 Lauritsen Christian Denmark 170986-CHLA 6 963 0 0
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108 Larsen Johnni Denmark 300856-JOLA 6 947 0 0

109 Thomassen Peter Denmark 170177-PETH 6 926 0 0

110 Petersen Mads Denmark 020280-MAPE 6 886 0 0
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Pos Name Country Score Hcp Total #

1 Richard Teece England 213 0 213 Winner

2 Magnus Johnson Sweden 208 0 208
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Pos Name Country Score Hcp Total #

2 Richard Teece England 216 0 216 Qualified for next step

4 Jimmy Dan Mortensen Denmark 215 0 215

Pos Name Country Score Hcp Total #

1 Magnus Johnson Sweden 207 0 207 Qualified for next step

3 Mattias Wetterberg Sweden 179 0 179
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Pos Name Country Score Hcp Total #

4 Jimmy Dan Mortensen Denmark 221 0 221 Qualified for next step

3 Mattias Wetterberg Sweden 214 0 214 Qualified for next step

Pos Name Country Score Hcp Total #

2 Richard Teece England 235 0 235 Qualified for next step

8 Thomas Larsen Denmark 195 0 195

Pos Name Country Score Hcp Total #

1 Magnus Johnson Sweden 222 0 222 Qualified for next step

6 Jeroen Van Geel Netherland 188 0 188
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Pos Name Country Score Hcp Total #

2 Richard Teece England 276 0 276 Qualified for next step

8 Thomas Larsen Denmark 198 0 198 Qualified for next step

Pos Name Country Score Hcp Total #

4 Jimmy Dan Mortensen Denmark 214 0 214 Qualified for next step

7 Carsten W Hansen Denmark 196 0 196

Pos Name Country Score Hcp Total #

3 Mattias Wetterberg Sweden 202 0 202 Qualified for next step

6 Jeroen Van Geel Netherland 198 0 198 Qualified for next step

Pos Name Country Score Hcp Total #

1 Magnus Johnson Sweden 189 0 189 Qualified for next step

5 Markus Bergendorff Denmark 181 0 181
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Pos Name Country Start G1 G2 G3 G4 Score Hcp Total

1 Magnus Johnson Sweden 1513 214 224 239 182 859 0 2372

2 Richard Teece England 1435 216 225 210 152 803 0 2238

3 Mattias Wetterberg Sweden 1479 187 151 234 183 755 0 2234

4 Jimmy Dan Mortensen Denmark 1293 221 223 190 204 838 0 2131

5 Markus Bergendorff Denmark 1287 213 214 206 178 811 0 2098

6 Jeroen Van Geel Netherland 1221 241 190 222 207 860 0 2081

7 Carsten W Hansen Denmark 1244 231 189 190 223 833 0 2077

8 Thomas Larsen Denmark 1241 213 179 224 218 834 0 2075

9 Jesper Agerbo Denmark 1282 198 148 199 224 769 0 2051

10 Mik Stampe Denmark 1252 177 203 178 227 785 0 2037

11 Rasmus Gjöderum Sweden 1266 151 236 202 155 744 0 2010

12 Jan C Andersen Denmark 1226 194 218 204 167 783 0 2009

13 Emil Ågren Sweden 1240 173 234 189 157 753 0 1993

14 Lars  Nielsen Denmark 1257 181 174 212 168 735 0 1992

15 Mikkel Brus Sørensen Denmark 1266 161 178 177 192 708 0 1974

16 Lars-Eric Åkesson Sweden 1222 145 179 230 176 730 0 1952
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Pos Name Country Start G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Score Hcp Total

1 Magnus Johnson Sweden 60 278 210 259 204 265 237 1453 0 1513

2 Mattias Wetterberg Sweden 140 225 205 173 256 237 243 1339 0 1479

3 Richard Teece England 80 218 225 203 236 237 236 1355 0 1435

4 Jimmy Dan Mortensen Denmark 10 198 269 212 192 200 212 1283 0 1293

5 Markus Bergendorff Denmark 0 207 203 241 184 233 219 1287 0 1287

6 Jesper Agerbo Denmark 120 189 181 184 204 236 168 1162 0 1282

7 Mikkel Brus Sørensen Denmark 0 218 191 215 173 258 211 1266 0 1266

8 Rasmus Gjöderum Sweden 40 210 202 183 236 183 212 1226 0 1266

9 Lars  Nielsen Denmark 20 189 229 225 197 164 233 1237 0 1257

10 Mik Stampe Denmark 0 189 215 174 214 227 233 1252 0 1252

11 Carsten W Hansen Denmark 0 171 280 186 205 186 216 1244 0 1244

12 Thomas Larsen Denmark 30 220 169 219 195 216 192 1211 0 1241

13 Emil Ågren Sweden 100 175 195 192 200 193 185 1140 0 1240

14 Jan C Andersen Denmark 50 204 212 167 205 212 176 1176 0 1226

15 Lars-Eric Åkesson Sweden 0 167 237 202 213 211 192 1222 0 1222

16 Jeroen Van Geel Netherland 0 224 176 194 257 198 172 1221 0 1221

17 Martin Paulsson Sweden 0 169 203 224 215 203 193 1207 0 1207

18 Tim Stampe Denmark 0 167 194 236 200 214 195 1206 0 1206

19 Dan Østergaard-Poulsen Denmark 0 149 236 187 238 217 172 1199 0 1199

20 Anders Lousdal Denmark 0 164 193 195 176 237 231 1196 0 1196

21 Britt Brøndsted Denmark 0 236 195 175 182 182 175 1145 48 1193

22 Kim Andersson Sweden 0 173 179 171 245 175 245 1188 0 1188

23 John Mattsson Sweden 0 215 179 203 195 196 194 1182 0 1182

24 Thomas Buch Denmark 0 185 189 181 220 171 208 1154 0 1154

25 Charlotte Leen Denmark 0 183 212 183 166 185 176 1105 48 1153

26 Christopher Schurian Germany 0 192 195 158 243 194 169 1151 0 1151

27 Maxime de Rooij Germany 0 214 175 201 171 194 140 1095 48 1143

28 Christian Karlsson Sweden 0 181 162 228 153 226 193 1143 0 1143

29 Martin Ankjær Staschen Denmark 0 201 217 169 183 207 162 1139 0 1139

30 Kent Wigman Denmark 0 193 190 147 191 214 198 1133 0 1133

31 Kenneth Ankerdal Denmark 0 191 180 173 205 208 166 1123 0 1123

32 Martin Biltoft Denmark 0 157 208 145 205 141 199 1055 0 1055

33 Christian Garbenfeldt Denmark 0 201 164 188 169 166 157 1045 0 1045

34 Rasmus Bering Denmark 0 141 160 152 158 161 230 1002 0 1002

35 Arvid Espen Norway 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

36 Jonas Dons Denmark 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Pos Name Country Qualified from Bonus for Final step 1

1 Mattias Wetterberg Sweden Qualification 140

2 Jesper Agerbo Denmark Qualification 120

3 Emil Ågren Sweden Qualification 100

4 Richard Teece England Qualification 80

5 Magnus Johnson Sweden Qualification 60

6 Jan C Andersen Denmark Qualification 50

7 Rasmus Gjöderum Sweden Qualification 40

8 Thomas Larsen Denmark Qualification 30

9 Lars  Nielsen Denmark Qualification 20

10 Jimmy Dan Mortensen Denmark Qualification 10

11 Carsten W Hansen Denmark Qualification

12 Dan Østergaard-Poulsen Denmark Qualification

13 Maxime de Rooij Germany Qualification

14 Christopher Schurian Germany Qualification

15 Kent Wigman Denmark Qualification

16 Anders Lousdal Denmark Qualification

17 Mik Stampe Denmark Qualification

18 Kenneth Ankerdal Denmark Qualification

19 Tim Stampe Denmark Qualification

20 Mikkel Brus Sørensen Denmark Qualification

21 Thomas Buch Denmark Qualification

22 Rasmus Bering Denmark Qualification

23 Britt Brøndsted Denmark Qualification

24 Arvid Espen Norway Qualification

25 Jeroen Van Geel Netherland Top 2 EarlyBird C

26 Charlotte Leen Denmark Top 2 EarlyBird C

27 Markus Bergendorff Denmark Top 2 EarlyBird B

28 Christian Garbenfeldt Denmark Top 2 EarlyBird B

29 Martin Ankjær Staschen Denmark Top 2 EarlyBird A

30 Jonas Dons Denmark Top 2 EarlyBird A

31 Lars-Eric Åkesson Sweden Turbo 1

32 Kim Andersson Sweden Turbo 2

33 John Mattsson Sweden Desporado

34 Martin Biltoft Denmark Desporado

35 Christian Karlsson Sweden Desporado

36 Martin Paulsson Sweden Desporado
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After Squad 13/13
Pos Name Country G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Score Hcp Total Avg

1 Mattias Wetterberg Sweden 279 226 234 279 205 267 1490 0 1490 248,3

2 Jesper Agerbo Denmark 180 236 229 289 269 179 1382 0 1382 230,3

3 Emil Ågren Sweden 238 215 201 208 258 251 1371 0 1371 228,5

4 Richard Teece England 224 179 203 257 279 215 1357 0 1357 226,2

5 Magnus Johnson Sweden 216 186 279 232 205 238 1356 0 1356 226,0

6 Jan C Andersen Denmark 246 212 235 206 215 234 1348 0 1348 224,7

7 Rasmus Gjöderum Sweden 240 246 245 223 199 167 1320 0 1320 220,0

8 Thomas Larsen Denmark 197 236 221 215 221 229 1319 0 1319 219,8

9 Lars  Nielsen Denmark 227 202 201 188 266 211 1295 0 1295 215,8

10 Jimmy Dan Mortensen Denmark 238 225 255 174 220 180 1292 0 1292 215,3

11 Carsten W Hansen Denmark 224 214 174 242 164 268 1286 0 1286 214,3

12 Dan Østergaard-Poulsen Denmark 229 200 194 194 244 216 1277 0 1277 212,8

13 Maxime de Rooij Germany 172 224 197 173 243 215 1224 48 1272 212,0

14 Christopher Schurian Germany 202 223 187 200 220 235 1267 0 1267 211,2

15 Kent Wigman Denmark 243 203 184 212 192 232 1266 0 1266 211,0

16 Anders Lousdal Denmark 203 232 156 255 212 207 1265 0 1265 210,8

17 Mik Stampe Denmark 222 219 201 224 177 217 1260 0 1260 210,0

18 Kenneth Ankerdal Denmark 204 247 235 187 215 168 1256 0 1256 209,3

19 Tim Stampe Denmark 268 212 222 182 177 193 1254 0 1254 209,0

20 Mikkel Brus Sørensen Denmark 215 153 211 190 202 279 1250 0 1250 208,3

21 Thomas Buch Denmark 220 182 223 198 211 210 1244 0 1244 207,3

22 Rasmus Bering Denmark 161 180 224 238 226 214 1243 0 1243 207,2

23 Britt Brøndsted Denmark 214 195 177 189 198 219 1192 48 1240 206,7

24 Arvid Espen Norway 197 167 178 232 225 237 1236 0 1236 206,0

25 Mikael Roos Sweden 214 214 189 187 196 235 1235 0 1235 205,8

26 André Michow Germany 180 232 185 233 187 216 1233 0 1233 205,5

27 Markus Bergendorff Denmark 178 219 211 179 208 233 1228 0 1228 204,7

28 Lea Degenhardt Germany 178 182 198 194 196 225 1173 48 1221 203,5

29 Frederik Nertling Sweden 234 186 234 164 199 203 1220 0 1220 203,3

30 Martin Paulsson Sweden 221 215 223 191 181 189 1220 0 1220 203,3

31 Johan Hansson Sweden 169 150 264 237 206 192 1218 0 1218 203,0

32 Jeroen Van Geel Netherland 185 190 186 226 219 211 1217 0 1217 202,8

33 Daniel Andersson Sweden 188 234 255 188 156 192 1213 0 1213 202,2

34 Mikael Ahlberg Sweden 229 175 183 241 172 207 1207 0 1207 201,2

35 Martin Ankjær Staschen Denmark 181 181 198 247 193 204 1204 0 1204 200,7

36 Christian Garbenfeldt Denmark 212 232 190 215 166 178 1193 0 1193 198,8

37 Michael Bai Denmark 170 220 181 214 198 208 1191 0 1191 198,5

38 Kim Andersson Sweden 201 210 190 169 181 239 1190 0 1190 198,3

39 Lars-Eric Åkesson Sweden 176 189 171 210 249 195 1190 0 1190 198,3

40 Charlotte Leen Denmark 191 171 182 189 186 223 1142 48 1190 198,3

41 Jonas Dons Denmark 164 223 268 173 205 155 1188 0 1188 198,0

42 Christian Karlsson Sweden 222 201 209 154 207 192 1185 0 1185 197,5

43 Søren Åhman Denmark 156 200 194 237 200 196 1183 0 1183 197,2

44 John Mattsson Sweden 181 187 234 191 182 208 1183 0 1183 197,2

45 Kasper S Walther Denmark 185 186 203 176 207 221 1178 0 1178 196,3

46 Julius Emil Hopka Norway 181 239 179 234 190 153 1176 0 1176 196,0

47 Steen Vagner Denmark 189 204 198 177 205 197 1170 0 1170 195,0

48 David Cronqvist Denmark 182 191 200 203 169 223 1168 0 1168 194,7

49 Nicholas Osborg Norway 200 189 189 172 226 187 1163 0 1163 193,8

50 Lotte Holm Rasmussen Denmark 149 178 189 203 190 204 1113 48 1161 193,5

51 Emanuel Jonsson Sweden 183 199 156 180 206 235 1159 0 1159 193,2

52 Gina-Maria Merkel Germany 173 160 170 199 212 196 1110 48 1158 193,0

53 Victor Rentsch Denmark 195 220 199 162 196 184 1156 0 1156 192,7

54 Jesper W. Jonas Denmark 193 186 186 199 157 229 1150 0 1150 191,7

55 Michael Wittendorff Denmark 222 177 208 200 179 164 1150 0 1150 191,7

56 Maria Franciska Stampe Denmark 167 207 219 178 181 149 1101 48 1149 191,5

57 Jan Petterson Denmark 190 187 143 221 195 212 1148 0 1148 191,3
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After Squad 13/13
Pos Name Country G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Score Hcp Total Avg

58 Martin Stikbakke Norway 173 206 216 193 156 204 1148 0 1148 191,3

59 Saskia Malz Germany 168 205 178 220 170 156 1097 48 1145 190,8

60 John Guldbæk Denmark 179 218 141 229 159 211 1137 0 1137 189,5

61 Jørgen Larsen Denmark 189 177 165 183 204 219 1137 0 1137 189,5

62 Martin Biltoft Denmark 118 202 204 230 210 171 1135 0 1135 189,2

63 Fabian Kloos Germany 163 173 188 277 171 162 1134 0 1134 189,0

64 Bettina Burghard Germany 237 141 157 211 170 169 1085 48 1133 188,8

65 Martin Øager Pedersen Denmark 176 167 189 212 208 176 1128 0 1128 188,0

66 Pia Burkal Denmark 171 177 156 210 176 189 1079 48 1127 187,8

67 Mika  Guldbæk Denmark 169 165 183 155 192 212 1076 48 1124 187,3

68 Tobias Beier Germany 142 168 207 194 192 216 1119 0 1119 186,5

69 Michael Andersen Denmark 180 182 157 187 245 168 1119 0 1119 186,5

70 Svein Åke Ek Norway 181 203 185 173 175 202 1119 0 1119 186,5

71 Christine Hansen Denmark 224 185 143 186 165 160 1063 48 1111 185,2

72 Caitlin Dicay Denmark 200 227 211 135 135 147 1055 48 1103 183,8

73 Øyvind Kulseng Norway 201 183 177 136 194 208 1099 0 1099 183,2

74 Nicole R. Rasmussen Denmark 180 173 192 203 158 145 1051 48 1099 183,2

75 Anders Hagberg Sweden 202 151 201 192 168 185 1099 0 1099 183,2

76 Troels Funder Denmark 166 165 200 177 213 178 1099 0 1099 183,2

77 Birdzhan Ramadan Syuleyman Denmark 181 171 176 229 157 176 1090 0 1090 181,7

78 Niklas Jannik Sørensen Denmark 202 162 222 159 182 163 1090 0 1090 181,7

79 Patrik Jannik Sørensen Denmark 159 185 191 151 209 194 1089 0 1089 181,5

80 Peder Grimsen Sweden 168 189 194 167 189 181 1088 0 1088 181,3

81 Natalia Ann de Lisser Denmark 188 176 191 181 167 130 1033 48 1081 180,2

82 Hans Jørgen Bonde Denmark 155 193 194 150 189 200 1081 0 1081 180,2

83 Sarah Rasmussen Denmark 170 182 144 155 222 157 1030 48 1078 179,7

84 Lea Buchbauer Germany 169 161 179 157 199 165 1030 48 1078 179,7

85 Rikke Agerbo Denmark 157 139 175 189 180 188 1028 48 1076 179,3

86 Pernille Fischer Nielsen Denmark 220 144 153 150 202 158 1027 48 1075 179,2

87 Olaf Voss Germany 178 162 180 168 193 188 1069 0 1069 178,2

88 Giancarlo Reyes Germany 168 168 137 185 198 212 1068 0 1068 178,0

89 Jonas Olsson Sweden 218 201 147 166 153 182 1067 0 1067 177,8

90 Kevin Karlsson Sweden 148 201 157 179 215 167 1067 0 1067 177,8

91 René W. Olsen Denmark 181 134 201 212 190 141 1059 0 1059 176,5

92 Marcus Christensen Denmark 180 160 193 162 189 175 1059 0 1059 176,5

93 Niclas Sørensen Denmark 129 190 142 171 201 221 1054 0 1054 175,7

94 Alexander Flodin Sweden 148 145 219 150 189 201 1052 0 1052 175,3

95 Jimmy Reimer Leen Denmark 170 203 167 160 176 173 1049 0 1049 174,8

96 Christian Andersen Denmark 188 190 162 150 176 179 1045 0 1045 174,2

97 Sven Lindahl Sweden 188 168 154 178 185 172 1045 0 1045 174,2

98 Sebastian Eriksson Sweden 168 168 191 172 161 181 1041 0 1041 173,5

99 Camilla Keller Denmark 205 157 166 156 148 160 992 48 1040 173,3

100 Flemming Jensen Denmark 138 160 188 183 183 182 1034 0 1034 172,3

101 Tommy Jensen Denmark 165 198 166 153 164 181 1027 0 1027 171,2

102 Kai Jürgensen Denmark 185 193 184 156 141 154 1013 0 1013 168,8

103 Bo Fisher Nielsen Denmark 165 178 187 160 161 159 1010 0 1010 168,3

104 Cecilie Pedersen Denmark 149 153 155 160 177 154 948 48 996 166,0

105 Bjarne Ditlev Nielsen Denmark 147 205 176 142 149 173 992 0 992 165,3

106 Peter Becker Germany 171 152 134 187 167 153 964 0 964 160,7

107 Christian Lauritsen Denmark 134 168 172 181 145 163 963 0 963 160,5

108 Johnni Larsen Denmark 157 146 147 154 190 153 947 0 947 157,8

109 Peter Thomassen Denmark 183 170 137 150 121 165 926 0 926 154,3

110 Mads Petersen Denmark 120 178 148 153 142 145 886 0 886 147,7
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After Squad 13/13

Pos Name Country G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Score Hcp Total Avg

1 Emil Ågren Sweden 238 215 201 208 258 251 1371 0 1371 228,5

2 Lars  Nielsen Denmark 227 202 201 188 266 211 1295 0 1295 215,8

3 Kenneth Ankerdal Denmark 204 247 235 187 215 168 1256 0 1256 209,3

4 Rasmus Bering Denmark 161 180 224 238 226 214 1243 0 1243 207,2

5 Jesper Agerbo Denmark 210 170 232 190 234 202 1238 0 1238 206,3

6 Arvid Espen Norway 197 167 178 232 225 237 1236 0 1236 206,0

7 Martin Ankjær Staschen Denmark 181 181 198 247 193 204 1204 0 1204 200,7

8 Jonas Dons Denmark 164 223 268 173 205 155 1188 0 1188 198,0

9 Søren Åhman Denmark 203 204 165 223 180 202 1177 0 1177 196,2

10 Jesper W. Jonas Denmark 193 186 186 199 157 229 1150 0 1150 191,7

11 Jan Petterson Denmark 190 187 143 221 195 212 1148 0 1148 191,3

12 Martin Stikbakke Norway 173 206 216 193 156 204 1148 0 1148 191,3

13 Kent Wigman Denmark 235 204 193 157 173 178 1140 0 1140 190,0

14 Jørgen Larsen Denmark 189 177 165 183 204 219 1137 0 1137 189,5

15 Michael Andersen Denmark 180 182 157 187 245 168 1119 0 1119 186,5

16 Svein Åke Ek Norway 181 203 185 173 175 202 1119 0 1119 186,5

17 Øyvind Kulseng Norway 201 183 177 136 194 208 1099 0 1099 183,2

18 Birdzhan Ramadan Syuleyman Denmark 181 171 176 229 157 176 1090 0 1090 181,7

19 Rikke Agerbo Denmark 157 139 175 189 180 188 1028 48 1076 179,3

20 Olaf Voss Germany 178 162 180 168 193 188 1069 0 1069 178,2

21 René W. Olsen Denmark 181 134 201 212 190 141 1059 0 1059 176,5

22 Camilla Keller Denmark 205 157 166 156 148 160 992 48 1040 173,3

23 Martin Biltoft Denmark 173 209 129 150 161 200 1022 0 1022 170,3

24 Kai Jürgensen Denmark 185 193 184 156 141 154 1013 0 1013 168,8

25 Peter Becker Germany 171 152 134 187 167 153 964 0 964 160,7

26 Johnni Larsen Denmark 157 146 147 154 190 153 947 0 947 157,8

Players marked with bold on yellow is qualified for the final.
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After Squad 13/13

Pos Name Country G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Score Hcp Total Avg

1 Richard Teece England 224 179 203 257 279 215 1357 0 1357 226,2

2 Jan C Andersen Denmark 246 212 235 206 215 234 1348 0 1348 224,7

3 Thomas Larsen Denmark 197 236 221 215 221 229 1319 0 1319 219,8

4 Kent Wigman Denmark 243 203 184 212 192 232 1266 0 1266 211,0

5 Mik Stampe Denmark 222 219 201 224 177 217 1260 0 1260 210,0

6 Tim Stampe Denmark 252 178 235 211 192 180 1248 0 1248 208,0

7 Thomas Buch Denmark 220 182 223 198 211 210 1244 0 1244 207,3

8 Mikkel Brus Sørensen Denmark 163 247 177 251 189 215 1242 0 1242 207,0

9 Markus Bergendorff Denmark 178 219 211 179 208 233 1228 0 1228 204,7

10 Anders Lousdal Denmark 188 191 216 168 232 205 1200 0 1200 200,0

11 Jeroen Van Geel Netherland 169 188 162 193 223 261 1196 0 1196 199,3

12 Christian Garbenfeldt Denmark 212 232 190 215 166 178 1193 0 1193 198,8

13 Michael Bai Denmark 170 220 181 214 198 208 1191 0 1191 198,5

14 Søren Åhman Denmark 156 200 194 237 200 196 1183 0 1183 197,2

15 Steen Vagner Denmark 189 204 198 177 205 197 1170 0 1170 195,0

16 Maria Franciska Stampe Denmark 167 207 219 178 181 149 1101 48 1149 191,5

17 Martin Ankjær Staschen Denmark 189 191 166 183 193 223 1145 0 1145 190,8

18 Jimmy Dan Mortensen Denmark 212 206 171 193 138 223 1143 0 1143 190,5

19 Christine Hansen Denmark 224 185 143 186 165 160 1063 48 1111 185,2

20 Martin Øager Pedersen Denmark 205 170 203 176 187 169 1110 0 1110 185,0

21 Troels Funder Denmark 166 165 200 177 213 178 1099 0 1099 183,2

22 David Cronqvist Denmark 183 180 194 162 225 146 1090 0 1090 181,7

23 Charlotte Leen Denmark 180 158 165 167 167 204 1041 48 1089 181,5

24 Natalia Ann de Lisser Denmark 188 176 191 181 167 130 1033 48 1081 180,2

25 Hans Jørgen Bonde Denmark 155 193 194 150 189 200 1081 0 1081 180,2

26 Sarah Rasmussen Denmark 170 182 144 155 222 157 1030 48 1078 179,7

27 Maxime de Rooij Germany 130 182 202 179 155 172 1020 48 1068 178,0

28 Jonas Olsson Sweden 218 201 147 166 153 182 1067 0 1067 177,8

29 Victor Rentsch Denmark 185 186 195 149 170 179 1064 0 1064 177,3

30 Marcus Christensen Denmark 180 160 193 162 189 175 1059 0 1059 176,5

31 Niclas Sørensen Denmark 129 190 142 171 201 221 1054 0 1054 175,7

32 Nicole R. Rasmussen Denmark 160 178 160 167 171 164 1000 48 1048 174,7

33 Sebastian Eriksson Sweden 168 168 191 172 161 181 1041 0 1041 173,5

34 Flemming Jensen Denmark 138 160 188 183 183 182 1034 0 1034 172,3

35 Lotte Holm Rasmussen Denmark 181 174 135 182 160 149 981 48 1029 171,5

36 Jan Petterson Denmark 186 144 172 164 198 128 992 0 992 165,3

37 Bjarne Ditlev Nielsen Denmark 147 205 176 142 149 173 992 0 992 165,3

38 Birdzhan Ramadan Syuleyman Denmark 172 149 196 155 143 155 970 0 970 161,7

39 Christian Lauritsen Denmark 134 168 172 181 145 163 963 0 963 160,5

40 Christian Andersen Denmark 156 189 157 157 148 138 945 0 945 157,5

41 Peter Thomassen Denmark 183 170 137 150 121 165 926 0 926 154,3

42 Mads Petersen Denmark 120 178 148 153 142 145 886 0 886 147,7

Players marked with bold on yellow is qualified for the final.



Final Standing 2016

After Squad 13/13

Pos Name Country G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Score Hcp Total Avg

1 Dan Østergaard-Poulsen Denmark 183 226 215 178 233 225 1260 0 1260 210,0

2 Mikkel Brus Sørensen Denmark 215 153 211 190 202 279 1250 0 1250 208,3

3 Britt Brøndsted Denmark 214 195 177 189 198 219 1192 48 1240 206,7

4 Jeroen Van Geel Netherland 185 190 186 226 219 211 1217 0 1217 202,8

5 Maxime de Rooij Germany 182 224 180 191 165 224 1166 48 1214 202,3

6 Charlotte Leen Denmark 191 171 182 189 186 223 1142 48 1190 198,3

7 Victor Rentsch Denmark 195 220 199 162 196 184 1156 0 1156 192,7

8 Carsten W Hansen Denmark 174 184 228 215 150 177 1128 0 1128 188,0

9 Pia Burkal Denmark 171 177 156 210 176 189 1079 48 1127 187,8

10 Hans Jørgen Bonde Denmark 212 162 185 141 197 166 1063 0 1063 177,2

11 Christian Andersen Denmark 188 190 162 150 176 179 1045 0 1045 174,2

12 Nicholas Osborg Norway 166 156 160 154 224 174 1034 0 1034 172,3

13 Tommy Jensen Denmark 165 198 166 153 164 181 1027 0 1027 171,2

14 Nicole R. Rasmussen Denmark 150 160 141 179 163 160 953 48 1001 166,8

15 Cecilie Pedersen Denmark 149 153 155 160 177 154 948 48 996 166,0

16 Natalia Ann de Lisser Denmark 170 113 149 178 165 170 945 48 993 165,5

Players marked with bold on yellow is qualified for the final.



Final Standing 2016

After Squad 13/13

Pos Name Country Best G5 Qualified

1 Lars  Nielsen Denmark 266

2 Emil Ågren Sweden 258

3 Maxime de Rooij Germany 251

4 Lars-Eric Åkesson Sweden 249 <<<<<

5 Magnus Johnson Sweden 247

6 Rasmus Gjöderum Sweden 245

7 Jesper Agerbo Denmark 234

8 Mikael Roos Sweden 234

9 Niklas Jannik Sørensen Denmark 229

10 Rasmus Bering Denmark 226

11 Nicholas Osborg Norway 226

12 David Cronqvist Denmark 225

13 Mattias Wetterberg Sweden 223

14 Jimmy Dan Mortensen Denmark 220

15 Kenneth Ankerdal Denmark 215

16 Kevin Karlsson Sweden 215

17 Troels Funder Denmark 213

18 Thomas Buch Denmark 211

19 Martin Biltoft Denmark 210

20 John Mattsson Sweden 209

21 Patrik Jannik Sørensen Denmark 209

22 Markus Bergendorff Denmark 208

23 Frederik Nertling Sweden 208

24 Christian Karlsson Sweden 207

25 Britt Brøndsted Denmark 206

26 Johan Hansson Sweden 206

27 Emanuel Jonsson Sweden 206

28 Steen Vagner Denmark 205

29 Jørgen Larsen Denmark 204

30 Pia Burkal Denmark 204

31 Kim Andersson Sweden 202

32 Birdzhan Ramadan Syuleyman Denmark 201

33 Lea Degenhardt Germany 200

34 Mika  Guldbæk Denmark 200

35 Michael Bai Denmark 198

36 Giancarlo Reyes Germany 198

37 Marcus Christensen Denmark 197

38 Victor Rentsch Denmark 196

39 Jan Petterson Denmark 195

40 Charlotte Leen Denmark 194

41 Martin Ankjær Staschen Denmark 193

42 Olaf Voss Germany 193

43 Kent Wigman Denmark 192

44 René W. Olsen Denmark 190

45 Martin Paulsson Sweden 190

46 Peder Grimsen Sweden 189

Player marked with bold on yellow is qualified for the final.



Final Standing 2016

After Squad 13/13

Pos Name Country Best G5 Qualified

Player marked with bold on yellow is qualified for the final.

47 Alexander Flodin Sweden 189

48 Rikke Agerbo Denmark 188

49 Martin Øager Pedersen Denmark 187

50 Sven Lindahl Sweden 185

51 Cecilie Pedersen Denmark 185

52 Jonas Olsson Sweden 184

53 Michael Wittendorff Denmark 179

54 Daniel Andersson Sweden 177

55 Tobias Beier Germany 177

56 Christian Andersen Denmark 176

57 Christine Hansen Denmark 173

58 Mikael Ahlberg Sweden 172

59 Fabian Kloos Germany 171

60 Anders Hagberg Sweden 168

61 Peter Becker Germany 167

62 Sebastian Eriksson Sweden 161

63 John Guldbæk Denmark 159

64 Bjarne Ditlev Nielsen Denmark 158

65 Jesper W. Jonas Denmark 157

66 Camilla Keller Denmark 156

67 Carsten W Hansen Denmark 150

68 Christian Lauritsen Denmark 145

69 Mads Petersen Denmark 142



Final Standing 2016

After Squad 13/13

Pos Name Country Best G6 Qualified

1 Mattias Wetterberg Sweden 267

2 Emil Ågren Sweden 251

3 Rasmus Gjöderum Sweden 240

4 Kim Andersson Sweden 239 <<<<<

5 Magnus Johnson Sweden 238

6 Mikael Roos Sweden 235

7 Emanuel Jonsson Sweden 235

8 Markus Bergendorff Denmark 233

9 Kent Wigman Denmark 232

10 Maxime de Rooij Germany 232

11 Charlotte Leen Denmark 231

12 Jesper W. Jonas Denmark 229

13 Britt Brøndsted Denmark 227

14 Olaf Voss Germany 226

15 David Cronqvist Denmark 223

16 Jimmy Dan Mortensen Denmark 223

17 Mika  Guldbæk Denmark 220

18 Jørgen Larsen Denmark 219

19 Lars-Eric Åkesson Sweden 216

20 Rasmus Bering Denmark 214

21 Jan Petterson Denmark 212

22 Giancarlo Reyes Germany 212

23 Lars  Nielsen Denmark 211

24 John Guldbæk Denmark 211

25 Thomas Buch Denmark 210

26 Michael Bai Denmark 208

27 John Mattsson Sweden 208

28 Frederik Nertling Sweden 208

29 Mikael Ahlberg Sweden 207

30 Martin Ankjær Staschen Denmark 204

31 Jesper Agerbo Denmark 202

32 Tobias Beier Germany 202

33 Alexander Flodin Sweden 201

34 Steen Vagner Denmark 197

35 Pia Burkal Denmark 197

36 Rikke Agerbo Denmark 196

37 Patrik Jannik Sørensen Denmark 194

38 Johan Hansson Sweden 194

39 Christian Karlsson Sweden 192

40 Martin Paulsson Sweden 189

41 Nicholas Osborg Norway 187

42 Anders Hagberg Sweden 185

43 Victor Rentsch Denmark 184

44 Daniel Andersson Sweden 184

45 Marcus Christensen Denmark 183

46 Jonas Olsson Sweden 182

Player marked with bold on yellow is qualified for the final.



Final Standing 2016

After Squad 13/13

Pos Name Country Best G6 Qualified

Player marked with bold on yellow is qualified for the final.

47 Peder Grimsen Sweden 181

48 Sebastian Eriksson Sweden 181

49 Christian Andersen Denmark 179

50 Troels Funder Denmark 178

51 Carsten W Hansen Denmark 177

52 Niklas Jannik Sørensen Denmark 177

53 Bjarne Ditlev Nielsen Denmark 173

54 Sven Lindahl Sweden 172

55 Martin Biltoft Denmark 171

56 Lea Degenhardt Germany 170

57 Martin Øager Pedersen Denmark 169

58 Kenneth Ankerdal Denmark 168

59 Christine Hansen Denmark 168

60 Camilla Keller Denmark 168

61 Kevin Karlsson Sweden 167

62 Michael Wittendorff Denmark 167

63 Birdzhan Ramadan Syuleyman Denmark 164

64 Christian Lauritsen Denmark 163

65 Fabian Kloos Germany 162

66 Cecilie Pedersen Denmark 162

67 Peter Becker Germany 153

68 Mads Petersen Denmark 145

69 René W. Olsen Denmark 141



Final Standing 2016

Pos Name Country G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Score Hcp Total Avg

1 Emil Ågren Sweden 238 215 201 208 258 251 1371 0 1371 228,5

2 Lars  Nielsen Denmark 227 202 201 188 266 211 1295 0 1295 215,8

3 Kenneth Ankerdal Denmark 204 247 235 187 215 168 1256 0 1256 209,3

4 Jonas Dons Denmark 164 223 268 173 205 155 1188 0 1188 198,0

5 Jesper W. Jonas Denmark 193 186 186 199 157 229 1150 0 1150 191,7

6 Jan Petterson Denmark 190 187 143 221 195 212 1148 0 1148 191,3

7 Kent Wigman Denmark 235 204 193 157 173 178 1140 0 1140 190,0

8 Jørgen Larsen Denmark 189 177 165 183 204 219 1137 0 1137 189,5

9 Birdzhan Ramadan Syuleyman Denmark 181 171 176 229 157 176 1090 0 1090 181,7

10 Michael Andersen Denmark 183 179 131 174 219 183 1069 0 1069 178,2

11 Olaf Voss Germany 178 162 180 168 193 188 1069 0 1069 178,2

12 René W. Olsen Denmark 181 134 201 212 190 141 1059 0 1059 176,5

13 Martin Biltoft Denmark 173 209 129 150 161 200 1022 0 1022 170,3

14 Kai Jürgensen Denmark 185 193 184 156 141 154 1013 0 1013 168,8

15 Peter Becker Germany 171 152 134 187 167 153 964 0 964 160,7



Final Standing 2016

Pos Name Country G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Score Hcp Total Avg

1 Rasmus Bering Denmark 161 180 224 238 226 214 1243 0 1243 207,2

2 Søren Åhman Denmark 203 204 165 223 180 202 1177 0 1177 196,2

3 Michael Andersen Denmark 180 182 157 187 245 168 1119 0 1119 186,5

4 Kenneth Ankerdal Denmark 192 174 217 200 158 135 1076 0 1076 179,3

5 René W. Olsen Denmark 197 136 201 163 175 153 1025 0 1025 170,8

6 Olaf Voss Germany 148 161 157 139 159 226 990 0 990 165,0

7 Birdzhan Ramadan Syuleyman Denmark 137 187 191 156 134 171 976 0 976 162,7

8 Johnni Larsen Denmark 157 146 147 154 190 153 947 0 947 157,8



Final Standing 2016

Pos Name Country G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Score Hcp Total Avg

1 Jesper Agerbo Denmark 210 170 232 190 234 202 1238 0 1238 206,3

2 Arvid Espen Norway 197 167 178 232 225 237 1236 0 1236 206,0

3 Martin Ankjær Staschen Denmark 181 181 198 247 193 204 1204 0 1204 200,7

4 Martin Stikbakke Norway 173 206 216 193 156 204 1148 0 1148 191,3

5 Svein Åke Ek Norway 181 203 185 173 175 202 1119 0 1119 186,5

6 Øyvind Kulseng Norway 201 183 177 136 194 208 1099 0 1099 183,2

7 Rikke Agerbo Denmark 157 139 175 189 180 188 1028 48 1076 179,3

8 Camilla Keller Denmark 205 157 166 156 148 160 992 48 1040 173,3



Final Standing 2016

Pos Name Country G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Score Hcp Total Avg

1 Richard Teece England 224 179 203 257 279 215 1357 0 1357 226,2

2 Tim Stampe Denmark 252 178 235 211 192 180 1248 0 1248 208,0

3 Mikkel Brus Sørensen Denmark 198 168 257 186 188 216 1213 0 1213 202,2

4 Michael Bai Denmark 170 220 181 214 198 208 1191 0 1191 198,5

5 Christine Hansen Denmark 224 185 143 186 165 160 1063 48 1111 185,2

6 Hans Jørgen Bonde Denmark 155 193 194 150 189 200 1081 0 1081 180,2

7 Jonas Olsson Sweden 218 201 147 166 153 182 1067 0 1067 177,8

8 Victor Rentsch Denmark 185 186 195 149 170 179 1064 0 1064 177,3

9 Marcus Christensen Denmark 180 160 193 162 189 175 1059 0 1059 176,5

10 Niclas Sørensen Denmark 129 190 142 171 201 221 1054 0 1054 175,7

11 Steen Vagner Denmark 193 152 214 114 203 169 1045 0 1045 174,2

12 Sebastian Eriksson Sweden 168 168 191 172 161 181 1041 0 1041 173,5

13 Lotte Holm Rasmussen Denmark 181 174 135 182 160 149 981 48 1029 171,5

14 Bjarne Ditlev Nielsen Denmark 147 205 176 142 149 173 992 0 992 165,3

15 Birdzhan Ramadan Syuleyman Denmark 172 149 196 155 143 155 970 0 970 161,7

16 Christian Lauritsen Denmark 134 168 172 181 145 163 963 0 963 160,5

17 Peter Thomassen Denmark 183 170 137 150 121 165 926 0 926 154,3

18 Mads Petersen Denmark 120 178 148 153 142 145 886 0 886 147,7



Final Standing 2016

Pos Name Country G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Score Hcp Total Avg

1 Richard Teece England 224 179 203 257 279 215 1357 0 1357 226,2

2 Tim Stampe Denmark 252 178 235 211 192 180 1248 0 1248 208,0

3 Mikkel Brus Sørensen Denmark 198 168 257 186 188 216 1213 0 1213 202,2

4 Michael Bai Denmark 170 220 181 214 198 208 1191 0 1191 198,5

5 Christine Hansen Denmark 224 185 143 186 165 160 1063 48 1111 185,2

6 Hans Jørgen Bonde Denmark 155 193 194 150 189 200 1081 0 1081 180,2

7 Jonas Olsson Sweden 218 201 147 166 153 182 1067 0 1067 177,8

8 Victor Rentsch Denmark 185 186 195 149 170 179 1064 0 1064 177,3

9 Marcus Christensen Denmark 180 160 193 162 189 175 1059 0 1059 176,5

10 Niclas Sørensen Denmark 129 190 142 171 201 221 1054 0 1054 175,7

11 Steen Vagner Denmark 193 152 214 114 203 169 1045 0 1045 174,2

12 Sebastian Eriksson Sweden 168 168 191 172 161 181 1041 0 1041 173,5

13 Lotte Holm Rasmussen Denmark 181 174 135 182 160 149 981 48 1029 171,5

14 Bjarne Ditlev Nielsen Denmark 147 205 176 142 149 173 992 0 992 165,3

15 Birdzhan Ramadan Syuleyman Denmark 172 149 196 155 143 155 970 0 970 161,7

16 Christian Lauritsen Denmark 134 168 172 181 145 163 963 0 963 160,5

17 Peter Thomassen Denmark 183 170 137 150 121 165 926 0 926 154,3

18 Mads Petersen Denmark 120 178 148 153 142 145 886 0 886 147,7



Final Standing 2016

Pos Name Country G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Score Hcp Total Avg

1 Kent Wigman Denmark 243 203 184 212 192 232 1266 0 1266 211,0

2 Mik Stampe Denmark 222 219 201 224 177 217 1260 0 1260 210,0

3 Mikkel Brus Sørensen Denmark 163 247 177 251 189 215 1242 0 1242 207,0

4 Anders Lousdal Denmark 188 191 216 168 232 205 1200 0 1200 200,0

5 Søren Åhman Denmark 156 200 194 237 200 196 1183 0 1183 197,2

6 Maria Franciska Stampe Denmark 167 207 219 178 181 149 1101 48 1149 191,5

7 Jimmy Dan Mortensen Denmark 212 206 171 193 138 223 1143 0 1143 190,5

8 Thomas Buch Denmark 211 174 194 223 154 149 1105 0 1105 184,2

9 Troels Funder Denmark 166 165 200 177 213 178 1099 0 1099 183,2

10 Charlotte Leen Denmark 180 158 165 167 167 204 1041 48 1089 181,5

11 Natalia Ann de Lisser Denmark 188 176 191 181 167 130 1033 48 1081 180,2

12 Maxime de Rooij Germany 130 182 202 179 155 172 1020 48 1068 178,0

13 Nicole R. Rasmussen Denmark 160 178 160 167 171 164 1000 48 1048 174,7

14 Flemming Jensen Denmark 181 177 177 146 163 188 1032 0 1032 172,0

15 Jan Petterson Denmark 186 144 172 164 198 128 992 0 992 165,3

16 Jonas Olsson Sweden 135 149 149 171 184 165 953 0 953 158,8



Final Standing 2016

Pos Name Country G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Score Hcp Total Avg

1 Dan Østergaard-Poulsen Denmark 183 226 215 178 233 225 1260 0 1260 210,0

2 Britt Brøndsted Denmark 214 195 177 189 198 219 1192 48 1240 206,7

3 Jeroen Van Geel Netherland 185 190 186 226 219 211 1217 0 1217 202,8

4 Maxime de Rooij Germany 182 224 180 191 165 224 1166 48 1214 202,3

5 Charlotte Leen Denmark 191 171 182 189 186 223 1142 48 1190 198,3

6 Carsten W Hansen Denmark 174 184 228 215 150 177 1128 0 1128 188,0

7 Pia Burkal Denmark 143 186 212 179 196 161 1077 48 1125 187,5

8 Hans Jørgen Bonde Denmark 212 162 185 141 197 166 1063 0 1063 177,2

9 Tommy Jensen Denmark 165 198 166 153 164 181 1027 0 1027 171,2

10 Cecilie Pedersen Denmark 149 153 155 160 177 154 948 48 996 166,0
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Pos Name Country G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Score Hcp Total Avg

1 Mikkel Brus Sørensen Denmark 215 153 211 190 202 279 1250 0 1250 208,3

2 Maxime de Rooij Germany 195 198 185 172 194 220 1164 48 1212 202,0

3 Jeroen Van Geel Netherland 171 141 225 225 204 202 1168 0 1168 194,7

4 Victor Rentsch Denmark 195 220 199 162 196 184 1156 0 1156 192,7

5 Pia Burkal Denmark 171 177 156 210 176 189 1079 48 1127 187,8

6 Carsten W Hansen Denmark 159 196 157 194 207 187 1100 0 1100 183,3

7 Dan Østergaard-Poulsen Denmark 219 152 185 159 177 198 1090 0 1090 181,7

8 Christian Andersen Denmark 188 190 162 150 176 179 1045 0 1045 174,2

9 Nicholas Osborg Norway 166 156 160 154 224 174 1034 0 1034 172,3

10 Nicole R. Rasmussen Denmark 150 160 141 179 163 160 953 48 1001 166,8

11 Natalia Ann de Lisser Denmark 170 113 149 178 165 170 945 48 993 165,5
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Pos Name Country G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Score Hcp Total Avg

1 Maxime de Rooij Germany 172 224 197 173 243 215 1224 48 1272 212,0

2 Mattias Wetterberg Sweden 178 226 211 191 223 213 1242 0 1242 207,0

3 Magnus Johnson Sweden 168 190 220 168 247 214 1207 0 1207 201,2

4 Mikael Ahlberg Sweden 229 175 183 241 172 207 1207 0 1207 201,2

5 Lars-Eric Åkesson Sweden 176 189 171 210 249 195 1190 0 1190 198,3

6 John Mattsson Sweden 181 187 234 191 182 208 1183 0 1183 197,2

7 Søren Åhman Denmark 231 178 201 158 243 160 1171 0 1171 195,2

8 Rasmus Gjöderum Sweden 176 199 155 213 177 240 1160 0 1160 193,3

9 Kim Andersson Sweden 192 216 176 179 202 187 1152 0 1152 192,0

10 Martin Biltoft Denmark 118 202 204 230 210 171 1135 0 1135 189,2

11 Daniel Andersson Sweden 219 158 149 218 177 184 1105 0 1105 184,2

12 Caitlin Dicay Denmark 200 227 211 135 135 147 1055 48 1103 183,8

13 Peder Grimsen Sweden 168 189 194 167 189 181 1088 0 1088 181,3

14 Johan Hansson Sweden 193 179 160 170 184 194 1080 0 1080 180,0

15 Alexander Flodin Sweden 148 145 219 150 189 201 1052 0 1052 175,3

16 Jimmy Reimer Leen Denmark 170 203 167 160 176 173 1049 0 1049 174,8

17 Sven Lindahl Sweden 188 168 154 178 185 172 1045 0 1045 174,2

18 Christian Karlsson Sweden 155 196 171 156 205 141 1024 0 1024 170,7

19 Martin Paulsson Sweden 164 160 170 186 190 149 1019 0 1019 169,8

20 Kevin Karlsson Sweden 183 118 156 151 196 162 966 0 966 161,0
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Pos Name Country G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Score Hcp Total Avg

1 Mattias Wetterberg Sweden 279 226 234 279 205 267 1490 0 1490 248,3

2 Magnus Johnson Sweden 216 186 279 232 205 238 1356 0 1356 226,0

3 Christopher Schurian Germany 202 223 187 200 220 235 1267 0 1267 211,2

4 Lea Degenhardt Germany 178 182 198 194 196 225 1173 48 1221 203,5

5 Martin Paulsson Sweden 221 215 223 191 181 189 1220 0 1220 203,3

6 Johan Hansson Sweden 169 150 264 237 206 192 1218 0 1218 203,0

7 Kim Andersson Sweden 201 210 190 169 181 239 1190 0 1190 198,3

8 Christian Karlsson Sweden 222 201 209 154 207 192 1185 0 1185 197,5

9 Julius Emil Hopka Norway 181 239 179 234 190 153 1176 0 1176 196,0

10 André Michow Germany 166 191 225 179 171 235 1167 0 1167 194,5

11 Nicholas Osborg Norway 200 189 189 172 226 187 1163 0 1163 193,8

12 John Mattsson Sweden 211 211 166 180 209 185 1162 0 1162 193,7

13 Saskia Malz Germany 168 205 178 220 170 156 1097 48 1145 190,8

14 Gina-Maria Merkel Germany 190 192 156 141 214 181 1074 48 1122 187,0

15 Tobias Beier Germany 142 168 207 194 192 216 1119 0 1119 186,5

16 Lars-Eric Åkesson Sweden 203 202 186 159 152 216 1118 0 1118 186,3

17 Daniel Andersson Sweden 202 185 150 184 152 223 1096 0 1096 182,7

18 Mikael Ahlberg Sweden 172 178 190 206 171 179 1096 0 1096 182,7

19 Rasmus Gjöderum Sweden 153 163 162 168 245 190 1081 0 1081 180,2

20 Lea Buchbauer Germany 169 161 179 157 199 165 1030 48 1078 179,7

21 Pernille Fischer Nielsen Denmark 220 144 153 150 202 158 1027 48 1075 179,2

22 Bettina Burghard Germany 150 184 170 200 157 166 1027 48 1075 179,2

23 Birdzhan Ramadan Syuleyman Denmark 158 221 180 146 201 164 1070 0 1070 178,3

24 Kevin Karlsson Sweden 148 201 157 179 215 167 1067 0 1067 177,8

25 Fabian Kloos Germany 168 168 171 215 167 167 1056 0 1056 176,0

26 Michael Wittendorff Denmark 199 178 182 164 140 167 1030 0 1030 171,7

27 Anders Hagberg Sweden 190 173 156 174 169 168 1030 0 1030 171,7

28 Giancarlo Reyes Germany 150 168 158 174 193 177 1020 0 1020 170,0

29 David Cronqvist Denmark 138 168 154 244 136 170 1010 0 1010 168,3

30 Bo Fisher Nielsen Denmark 165 178 187 160 161 159 1010 0 1010 168,3

31 Bjarne Ditlev Nielsen Denmark 157 173 179 182 158 141 990 0 990 165,0

32 Sven Lindahl Sweden 136 168 150 144 177 162 937 0 937 156,2
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Pos Name Country G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Score Hcp Total Avg

1 Rasmus Gjöderum Sweden 240 246 245 223 199 167 1320 0 1320 220,0

2 Jimmy Dan Mortensen Denmark 238 225 255 174 220 180 1292 0 1292 215,3

3 Carsten W Hansen Denmark 224 214 174 242 164 268 1286 0 1286 214,3

4 Anders Lousdal Denmark 203 232 156 255 212 207 1265 0 1265 210,8

5 Tim Stampe Denmark 268 212 222 182 177 193 1254 0 1254 209,0

6 Mik Stampe Denmark 212 235 234 169 160 215 1225 0 1225 204,2

7 Mikael Roos Sweden 228 181 195 191 234 193 1222 0 1222 203,7

8 Dan Østergaard-Poulsen Denmark 177 192 255 194 216 185 1219 0 1219 203,2

9 Daniel Andersson Sweden 188 234 255 188 156 192 1213 0 1213 202,2

10 Jesper Agerbo Denmark 212 227 227 151 192 199 1208 0 1208 201,3

11 Rasmus Bering Denmark 220 207 225 171 200 169 1192 0 1192 198,7

12 Thomas Larsen Denmark 191 224 191 194 202 184 1186 0 1186 197,7

13 Kasper S Walther Denmark 185 186 203 176 207 221 1178 0 1178 196,3

14 Martin Paulsson Sweden 169 231 172 243 185 173 1173 0 1173 195,5

15 Michael Wittendorff Denmark 222 177 208 200 179 164 1150 0 1150 191,7

16 Markus Bergendorff Denmark 185 233 185 187 170 179 1139 0 1139 189,8

17 John Guldbæk Denmark 179 218 141 229 159 211 1137 0 1137 189,5

18 Martin Øager Pedersen Denmark 176 167 189 212 208 176 1128 0 1128 188,0

19 Mika  Guldbæk Denmark 169 165 183 155 192 212 1076 48 1124 187,3

20 Nicole R. Rasmussen Denmark 180 173 192 203 158 145 1051 48 1099 183,2

21 Patrik Jannik Sørensen Denmark 159 185 191 151 209 194 1089 0 1089 181,5

22 Frederik Nertling Sweden 174 155 160 172 208 208 1077 0 1077 179,5

23 Emanuel Jonsson Sweden 148 200 160 229 161 160 1058 0 1058 176,3

24 Niklas Jannik Sørensen Denmark 159 163 142 151 229 177 1021 0 1021 170,2

25 Birdzhan Ramadan Syuleyman Denmark 144 187 215 185 146 144 1021 0 1021 170,2
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Pos Name Country G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 Score Hcp Total Avg

1 Jesper Agerbo Denmark 180 236 229 289 269 179 1382 0 1382 230,3

2 Thomas Larsen Denmark 225 235 256 202 217 182 1317 0 1317 219,5

3 Dan Østergaard-Poulsen Denmark 229 200 194 194 244 216 1277 0 1277 212,8

4 Mikael Roos Sweden 214 214 189 187 196 235 1235 0 1235 205,8

5 André Michow Germany 180 232 185 233 187 216 1233 0 1233 205,5

6 Frederik Nertling Sweden 234 186 234 164 199 203 1220 0 1220 203,3

7 Lea Degenhardt Germany 219 201 178 212 192 162 1164 48 1212 202,0

8 Mik Stampe Denmark 173 203 195 221 204 213 1209 0 1209 201,5

9 Jimmy Dan Mortensen Denmark 165 167 225 146 279 206 1188 0 1188 198,0

10 Martin Paulsson Sweden 163 212 254 225 151 181 1186 0 1186 197,7

11 David Cronqvist Denmark 182 191 200 203 169 223 1168 0 1168 194,7

12 Anders Lousdal Denmark 194 193 236 174 165 204 1166 0 1166 194,3

13 Martin Ankjær Staschen Denmark 169 219 166 173 206 233 1166 0 1166 194,3

14 Lotte Holm Rasmussen Denmark 149 178 189 203 190 204 1113 48 1161 193,5

15 Emanuel Jonsson Sweden 183 199 156 180 206 235 1159 0 1159 193,2

16 Gina-Maria Merkel Germany 173 160 170 199 212 196 1110 48 1158 193,0

17 Christian Karlsson Sweden 190 191 186 210 183 182 1142 0 1142 190,3

18 Carsten W Hansen Denmark 208 167 170 199 206 186 1136 0 1136 189,3

19 Fabian Kloos Germany 163 173 188 277 171 162 1134 0 1134 189,0

20 Christopher Schurian Germany 186 203 166 184 205 190 1134 0 1134 189,0

21 Bettina Burghard Germany 237 141 157 211 170 169 1085 48 1133 188,8

22 Martin Øager Pedersen Denmark 212 185 188 166 181 181 1113 0 1113 185,5

23 Saskia Malz Germany 188 158 151 222 162 180 1061 48 1109 184,8

24 Kasper S Walther Denmark 194 213 194 178 170 155 1104 0 1104 184,0

25 Anders Hagberg Sweden 202 151 201 192 168 185 1099 0 1099 183,2

26 Rasmus Bering Denmark 200 184 192 197 169 155 1097 0 1097 182,8

27 Niklas Jannik Sørensen Denmark 202 162 222 159 182 163 1090 0 1090 181,7

28 Tobias Beier Germany 166 169 179 213 169 194 1090 0 1090 181,7

29 Markus Bergendorff Denmark 161 163 178 228 187 152 1069 0 1069 178,2

30 Giancarlo Reyes Germany 168 168 137 185 198 212 1068 0 1068 178,0

31 Natalia Ann de Lisser Denmark 165 152 166 170 194 165 1012 48 1060 176,7

32 Sarah Rasmussen Denmark 154 155 193 160 141 154 957 48 1005 167,5

33 Lea Buchbauer Germany 154 164 155 153 174 152 952 48 1000 166,7



Final Standing 2016

Pos Name Country G1 Score Hcp Total

1 John Mattsson Sweden 248 248 0 248

2 Martin Biltoft Denmark 231 231 0 231

3 Christian Karlsson Sweden 224 224 0 224

4 Martin Paulsson Sweden 200 200 0 200

5 Lotte Holm Rasmussen Denmark 190 190 8 198

6 David Cronqvist Denmark 197 197 0 197

7 Søren Åhman Denmark 195 195 0 195

8 Niklas Jannik Sørensen Denmark 193 193 0 193

9 Mikael Roos Sweden 187 187 0 187

10 Natalia Ann de Lisser Denmark 176 176 8 184

11 Kevin Karlsson Sweden 174 174 0 174

12 Giancarlo Reyes Germany 173 173 0 173

14 Fabian Kloos Germany 161 161 0 161

14 Emanuel Jonsson Sweden 161 161 0 161

15 Frederik Nertling Sweden 157 157 0 157


